Aureol BeamSpot 12V 50W MR16 Lamp With Integral Copper Transformer 2
Aureol BeamSpot 12V 50W MR16 Lamp With Integral Electronic Transformer 2
Aureol BeamSpot 12V 50W MR16 Lamp With Integral Electronic Transformer And On Board Dimmer 2
Aureol BeamSpot Accessories / Replacements / Diffusion Glass 3
Selecon Display Profile 15-35º 90W Tungsten Halogen 4
Selecon Display Profile 25-50º 90W Tungsten Halogen 4
Selecon Display Profile 15-35º 35W Metal Halide 4
Selecon Display Profile 25-50º 35W Metal Halide 4

halogen (4,000 average life hours) light sources.
-Luminaire includes "E" size pattern holder and ships with lamp.
Order Code Description List Price
SDP1535THT01 White 15
SDP1535THC01 White 15
SDP1535THT03
SDP1535THC03 Black 15
Order Code Description List Price
SDP2550THT01 White 25
SDP2550THC01 White 25
SDP2550THT03 Black 25
SDP2550THC03 Black 25
Order Code Description List Price
SDP1535MH35T01 White 15
SDP1535MH35C01 White 15
SDP1535MH35T03 Black 15
SDP1535MH35C03 Black 15
Order Code Description List Price
SDP2550MH35T01 White 25
SDP2550MH35C01 White 25
SDP2550MH35T03 Black 25
SDP2550MH35C03 Black 25
15-35º 35W METAL HALIDE
PROJECTEUR Mini Découpe 90w Halogène ou de 20w à 35w CDM avec porte Gobos
15-35º 90W TUNGSTEN HALOGEN : 12V
SELECON DISPLAY PROFILE
25-50º 35W METAL HALIDE
25-50º 90W TUNGSTEN HALOGEN : 12V
4
EUROPE ex-ENSCHEDE
Order Code Description List Price
SDP1535MH20T01 White 15
SDP1535MH20C01 White 15
SDP1535MH20T03 Black 15
SDP1535MH20C03 Black 15
Order Code Description List Price
SDP2550MH20T01 White 25
SDP2550MH20C01 White 25
SDP2550MH20T03 Black 25
SDP2550MH20C03 Black 25
Order Code Description List Price
SDPCF Colour frame for plastic filters.
SDPGOBOASSY Spare pattern holder - complete two piece assembly.
SDPSDG Medium diffusion glass.
SDPUV UV glass filter.
SDPIR Display Profile - Infra Red block filter.
ARLAKTOOL Allen key hand tool for Selecon display luminaires.
Order Code Description List Price
SDP DEMO CASE Selecon Display Profile Demo Case.
Selecon Display Profile Demo Case Includes
Selecon Display Profile, White 15-35º 12V 90W Tungsten Halogen (SDP1535THT01)
Selecon Display Profile, Black 35-50º 20W Metal Halide (SDP2550MH35C03)
Allen Key Hand Tool for Selecon Display Products (#ARLAKTOOL)
SDP colour frame for plastic filters (#SDPCF)
Medium Diffusion (#SDPSDG)
Rosco E sized demonstration gobo #77288 "Interlocking Break Up"  (#SDPGOBO)

Cut Away View -Two integrated colour filter mounting slots.
-On board dimmer allows the end user to set the lighting level of each luminaire locally.
Order Code Description List Price
ARLR01 White fully recessed zoom profile, including 12V / 50W MR16 lamp. Remote transformer NOT included.
ARLRE01 White fully recessed zoom profile, including 12V / 50W MR16 lamp & integral electronic transformer.
ARLRED01 White fully recessed zoom profile, including 12V / 50W MR16 lamp, integral electronic transformer and dimmer.
ARLR03 Black fully recessed zoom profile, including 12V / 50W MR16 lamp. Remote transformer NOT included.
ARLRE03 Black fully recessed zoom profile, including 12V / 50W MR16 lamp & integral electronic transformer.
ARLRED03 Black fully recessed zoom profile, including 12V / 50W MR16 lamp, integral electronic transformer and dimmer.
Order Code Description List Price
ARLHK Hook clamp for 48mm OD pipe (passivated gold colour).
ARLAKTOOL Allen key hand tool for all Selecon display luminaires.
RDFUV Aureol BeamSpot/Shaper U.V. glass block filter (50mm x 50mm square).

-Available in black or white finish.
-White finish model includes all cable, knobs, shutter handles and yoke in matching white colour.
Order Code Description List Price
SA-AX15ES2W White 150W CDM 18º-34º Zoomspot with electronic power supply.
SA-AX70ES2W White 70W CDM 18º-34º Zoomspot with electronic power supply.
SA-AXW White 18º-34º Zoomspot - luminaire only, requires electronic power supply.
SA-AX15ES2B Black 150W CDM 18º-34º Zoomspot with electronic power supply.
SA-AX70ES2B Black 70W CDM 18º-34º Zoomspot with electronic power supply.
SA-AXB Black 18º-34º Zoomspot - luminaire only, requires electronic power supply.
SA-AXW150ES2W White 150W CDM 24º-44º Zoomspot with electronic power supply.
SA-AXW70ES2W White 70W CDM 24º-44º Zoomspot with electronic power supply.
SA-AXWW White 24º-44º Zoomspot - luminaire only, requires electronic power supply.
SA-AXW150ES2B Black 150W CDM 24º-44º Zoomspot with electronic power supply.
SA-AXW70ES2B Black 70W CDM 24º-44º Zoomspot with electronic power supply.
SA-AXWB Black 24º-44º Zoomspot - luminaire only, requires electronic power supply.
Order Code Description List Price
15ACGH Astral Axial Rotatable Gobo Holder (Black Handle, Steel M Sized Gobos).
15ACGHW Astral Axial Rotatable Gobo Holder (White Handle, Steel M Sized Gobos).
15ACGHGL Astral Axial Rotatable Gobo Holder (Black Handle, Glass M Sized Gobos).
15ACGHGLW Astral Axial Rotatable Gobo Holder (White Handle, Glass M Sized Gobos).
15ACIRIS Astral Axial Iris.
15ACSM Astral Axial Lens Safety Mesh.
PROJECTORS Découpe à Décharge de 70w à 150w CDM
ASTRAL AXIAL ZOOMSPOT ACCESSORIES
ASTRAL AXIAL ZOOMSPOT
8
EUROPE ex-ENSCHEDE
The Wing Wall Washer offers lighting designers and specifiers tungsten halogen or metal halide lamp sources to choose from.
The Wing Wall Washer provides high quality, efficient illumination of walls and general display lighting.
Product Features
-Visually even wash of light with high colour rendering to evenly illuminate walls 3m and higher.
-Beam edges are well defined but "soft" allowing adjacent beams to blend together without distracting highlights.
-Integrated stylish design with minimal visual impact on the architectural space.
-Precision tilt/pan lock off adjustment and reference scale allows for standard setup and operation.
-Beam can be masked with barndoor accessory.
-Colour glass and plastic filter holder accessory.
Order Code Description List Price
SWWR7C01L200 White Wall Washer fitted with ceiling rose mount; 200W lamp supplied.
SWWR7T01L200 White Wall Washer fitted with 3ct track mount adapter; 200W lamp supplied.
SWWR7C03L200 Black Wall Washer fitted with ceiling rose mount; 200W lamp supplied.
SWWR7T03L200 Black Wall Washer fitted with 3ct track mount adapter; 200W lamp supplied.
Order Code Description List Price
SWWR7C01L300 White Wall Washer fitted with ceiling rose mount; 230W=300W lamp supplied.
SWWR7T01L300 White Wall Washer fitted with 3ct track mount adapter; 230W=300W lamp supplied.
SWWR7C03L300 Black Wall Washer fitted with ceiling rose mount; 230W=300W lamp supplied.
SWWR7T03L300 Black Wall Washer fitted with 3ct track mount adapter; 230W=300W lamp supplied.
Order Code Description List Price
SWWMH35C01L83 White Wall Washer fitted with ceiling rose mount; 35W 3000K lamp supplied.
SWWMH35T01L83 White Wall Washer fitted with 3ct track mount adapter; 35W 3000K lamp supplied.
SWWMH35C03L83 Black Wall Washer fitted with ceiling rose mount; 35W 3000K lamp supplied.
SWWMH35T03L83 Black Wall Washer fitted with 3ct track mount adapter; 35W 3000K lamp supplied.
200W TUNGSTEN HALOGEN
CYCLIODE WALL WASHERS
300W TUNGSTEN HALOGEN
WING RANGE OF WALL WASHERS
35W METAL HALIDE
9
EUROPE ex-ENSCHEDE
Order Code Description List Price
SWWMH70C01L83 White Wall Washer fitted with ceiling rose mount; 70W 3000K lamp supplied.
SWWMH70C01L94 White Wall Washer fitted with ceiling rose mount; 70W 4000K lamp supplied.
SWWMH70T01L83 White Wall Washer fitted with 3ct track mount adapter; 70W 3000K lamp supplied.
SWWMH70T01L94 White Wall Washer fitted with 3ct track mount adapter; 70W 4000K lamp supplied.
SWWMH70C03L83 Black Wall Washer fitted with ceiling rose mount; 70W 3000K lamp supplied.
SWWMH70C03L94 Black Wall Washer fitted with ceiling rose mount; 70W 4000K lamp supplied.
SWWMH70T03L83 Black Wall Washer fitted with 3ct track mount adapter; 70W 3000K lamp supplied.
SWWMH70T03L94 Black Wall Washer fitted with 3ct track mount adapter; 70W 4000K lamp supplied.
Order Code Description List Price
SWWMH150C01L83 White Wall Washer fitted with ceiling rose mount; 150W 3000K lamp supplied.
SWWMH150C01L94 White Wall Washer fitted with ceiling rose mount; 150W 4000K lamp supplied.
SWWMH150T01L83 White Wall Washer fitted with 3ct track mount adapter; 150W 3000K lamp supplied.
SWWMH150T01L94 White Wall Washer fitted with 3ct track mount adapter; 150W 4000K lamp supplied.
SWWMH150C03L83 Black Wall Washer fitted with ceiling rose mount; 150W 3000K lamp supplied.
SWWMH150C03L94 Black Wall Washer fitted with ceiling rose mount; 150W 4000K lamp supplied.
SWWMH150T03L83 Black Wall Washer fitted with 3ct track mount adapter; 150W 3000K lamp supplied.
SWWMH150T03L94 Black Wall Washer fitted with 3ct track mount adapter; 150W 4000K lamp supplied.
Order Code Description List Price
SWWBDS0103 Wing Wall Wash Flood Barndoor, 4 Way, White (Includes Colour Frame).
SWWBDS03 Wing Wall Wash Flood Barndoor, 4 Way, Black (Includes Colour Frame).
SWWCF01 Wing Wall Wash Flood Colour Frame, White.